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Sample ID Sample Date Sample Time Source External ID Lead Units 

W1172899 

W1172900 

W1172901 

W1172902 

W1172903 

05/19/17 

05/19/17 

05/19/17 

05/19/17 

05/19/17 

Source Source Description 

06:19 AM 

06:08 AM 

06:16 AM 

06:11 AM 

0607 AM 

SAMPLE 1 

SAMPLE 2 

SAMPLE 3 

SAMPLE 4 

SAMPLE 5 

3710020-BJC-A 

3710020-BJC-B 

3710020-BJC-C 

3710020-BJC-D 

3710020-BJC-E 

<5 

<5 

<5 

5.38 

<5 

SAMPLE 1 200 Bldg, Interior hallway between Men & Women's RR, Around the corner from 208, dual bubbler fountain , right bubbler 

SAMPLE 2 Outdoor Food Service Kiosk, West wall and around the corner from cold lunch line, dL1al bubbler fountain , right bubbler 

SAMPLE 3 400 Bldg, Interior hallway next to room 458, dual bubbler fountain , left bubbler 

SAMPLE 4 Arts Tech bldg, South exterior wall (back side of room 231 ), dual bubbler fountain , left bubbler 

SAMPLE 5 Kitchen, East interior wall , faucet above two compartment sink 

DLR= Sta te Mandated Detection Limit for Reporting (DLR)= 5 ug/L 
Action Level (AL) = 15 ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 




