

Water Quality Chemistry Services Lead School Testing Report Date: 6/7/17

San Diego Unified School District University City High

Sample ID	Sample Date	Sample Time	Source	External ID	Lead	Units
W1172899	05/19/17	06:19 AM	SAMPLE 1	3710020-BJC-A	< 5	ug/L
W1172900	05/19/17	06:08 AM	SAMPLE 2	3710020-BJC-B	< 5	ug/L
W1172901	05/19/17	06:16 AM	SAMPLE 3	3710020-BJC-C	< 5	ug/L
W1172902	05/19/17	06:11 AM	SAMPLE 4	3710020-BJC-D	5.38	ug/L
W1172903	05/19/17	06:07 AM	SAMPLE 5	3710020-BJC-E	< 5	ug/L

Source	Source Description
SAMPLE 1	200 Bldg, Interior hallway between Men & Women's RR, Around the corner from 208, dual bubbler fountain, right bubbler
SAMPLE 2	Outdoor Food Service Kiosk, West wall and around the corner from cold lunch line, dual bubbler fountain, right bubbler
SAMPLE 3	400 Bldg, Interior hallway next to room 458, dual bubbler fountain, left bubbler
SAMPLE 4	Arts Tech bldg, South exterior wall (back side of room 231), dual bubbler fountain, left bubbler
SAMPLE 5	Kitchen, East interior wall, faucet above two compartment sink

DLR= State Mandated Detection Limit for Reporting (DLR)= 5 ug/L Action Level (AL) = 15 ug/L

Doug Campbell Senior Chemist